
TECHNICAL DATASHEET 

G-WHITE SAFETY SPECTACLES 
Articolo # EAN Prodotto 
848120
848121

3660338090981
3660338090998

Clear
Smoke

Description 
Ultra-lightweight glasses. Scratch-resistant polycarbonate lens. 
UV protection, spectral filter 99.9%.

Weight: 25 g

Lens material: Polycarbonate

Caracteristics 

- The slip-resistant nosepiece and temples offer an
feeling of comfort regardless of the 
situation and risks. Anti-scratch treatment

Standard and Certification 

Lens marking (clear): 2C - 1.2 G 1 FT 

Lens marking (smoke) : 5-2.5 G 1FT 

Frame marking : CE EN166 FT

EN166: 2001, EN170: 2002. / EN172 (smoke version)

Packing
- Scatola da 10 unità/cartone da 200 unità
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